GBRC Honey Wagon Runs 2014
Half Marathon Overall Finish List

Sunday, April 13, 2014

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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1
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Name

David Larpenteur
Ben Scherrer
Conner Shelton
Allen Carbert

Jay Sloane

Mark Harding
Dwight Baker
Carol Frazey
Hilary Scott

Lisa Ngai

Dan Chappell
Roberto Aguilera
Kevin Mayock
Alexandra Gehring
Richard Larson
Cassie Wiebe
Natalie Coplin
Newton Klusmire
Christina Koehn
Kevin Pattison
Megan Gentile
Gale Tony
Jonathan Jakobitz
Paul Pluschakov
Vanessa Cordero
Chris Culy
Melissa Kranzler
Brian Rod

Maria Pash
Renee Reynolds
Leah Macaleer
Barry Tisdale
Katrina Becher
Gregory Pash
Erika Arnold
Kimberley Crawford
Shelley Putman
Peng Chen

XinYi Chen
Meghan Dunham
Barbara Schickler
Craig Moore
Mary Petty
Jennifer Roosma
Kelli Vanim

David Roberts
Tiffany Yin

Dale Evans

Ken Hartzell
Sarah Morgan-Dow
Jeniffer Orzatty
Sandy Janson
Keith Allex
Laurie Beeman
Sallie Davis

Tim Clark

Cheri Mulligan
Donald Drummond
Michelle Nelson
Vicki Griffiths
Renny Richards
Charlotte Green
Lisa Swanson
Barbara Macklow
Judy Meyer
Melody Olson
Karen Branham
Liz Martin
Heather Dyer
Sharon Evans
Twilight Gonzalez

Half Marathon Overall

City
Bellingham
Bellingham
Maple Falls
Bellingham
Everson
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Abbotsford
Ferndale
Bellingham
Ferndale
Ferndale
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Everson
Bellingham
Seattle
Port Moody
Ferndale
Brooklyn
Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Ferndale
Lynden
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bow
Bellingham
Lynden
bellingham
Mission
Abbotsford
Kenmore
Kenmore
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Vancouver
Sumas
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Maple Falls
Blaine
Everson
Custer
Bow
Bellingham
Blaine
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Sumas
Everson
Blaine
Seattle
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham

Bib No
221
265
252
266
253
210
179
203
251
235
187
176
226
205
222
259
191
217
218
241
264
256
212
243
192
193
220
248
240
244
223
255
181
239
178
263
262
188
189
196
261
230
242
267
257
246
260
199
211
231
238
213
177
182
250
190
232
195
234
209
245
208
254
224
227
237
184
225
197
200
207

Age Gender
29
33
20
46
51
55
48
a4
30
31
49
46
62
43
37
29
31
25
29
38
25
40
35
22
29
25
29
55
50
26
37
52
49
52
38
42
35
42
15
42
62
60
63
37
30
57
a4
61
41
35
49
55
55
61
41
36
55
a4
47
70
63
52
45
79
55
55
54
54
40
63
36

<=
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Age Group
1/519-29
1/530-39
2/519-29
1/8 40-49
1/7 50-59
2/7 50-59
2/8 40-49
1/11 40-49
1/1030-39
2/1030-39
3/8 40-49
4/8 40-49
1/3 60-69
2/11 40-49
2/530-39
1/6 19-29

3/10 30-39
3/519-29
2/619-29
3/530-39
3/6 19-29
5/8 40-49
4/530-39
4/519-29
4/6 19-29
5/519-29
5/6 19-29
3/7 50-59
1/8 50-59
6/6 19-29

4/10 30-39
4/7 50-59

3/11 40-49
5/7 50-59

5/10 30-39

4/11 40-49

6/10 30-39
6/8 40-49
1/11-18

5/11 40-49
1/5 60-69
2/3 60-69
2/5 60-69

7/10 30-39

8/10 30-39
6/7 50-59

6/11 40-49
3/3 60-69
7/8 40-49

9/10 30-39

7/11 40-49
2/8 50-59
7/7 50-59
3/5 60-69

8/11 40-49
5/530-39
3/8 50-59
8/8 40-49

9/11 40-49
1/270-79
4/5 60-69
4/8 50-59

10/11 40-49
2/270-79
5/8 50-59
6/8 50-59
7/8 50-59
8/8 50-59

11/11 40-49
5/5 60-69

10/10 30-39

Chip Time
1:13:54.1
1:14:05.6
1:19:54.8
1:24:01.1
1:28:23.3
1:31:43.8
1:33:12.0
1:35:44.3
1:39:31.6
1:41:53.0
1:42:54.8
1:43:19.8
1:44:06.9
1:44:45.8
1:45:13.1
1:47:45.9
1:48:17.9
1:48:52.9
1:48:53.9
1:49:01.0
1:51:26.8
1:51:42.9
1:52:05.7
1:52:42.9
1:53:40.1
1:53:40.3
1:54:13.3
1:54:33.1
1:54:37.9
1:55:02.8
1:55:45.3
1:58:19.8
1:58:28.7
1:59:39.0
2:00:33.7
2:01:55.1
2:01:57.0
2:06:11.3
2:06:11.4
2:06:11.6
2:06:28.7
2:06:28.9
2:10:55.1
2:12:25.9
2:12:45.6
2:13:09.8
2:15:30.5
2:19:03.0
2:20:55.0
2:23:33.2
2:28:14.5
2:30:24.9
2:32:10.1
2:33:48.3
2:34:13.5
2:37:43.7
2:38:22.7
2:38:39.6
2:38:53.3
2:40:44.3
2:40:44.7
2:42:43.3
2:43:06.8
2:43:38.1
3:19:07.8
3:19:08.1
3:25:48.3
3:25:55.1
3:26:19.5
3:35:41.9
3:36:57.3

Gun Time
1:13:56.6
1:14:08.6
1:19:57.1
1:24:04.1
1:28:25.9
1:31:49.9
1:33:17.2
1:35:47.8
1:39:35.8
1:42:00.6
1:42:59.2
1:43:23.5
1:44:10.8
1:44:50.1
1:45:25.5
1:47:54.5
1:48:27.1
1:49:00.5
1:48:59.3
1:49:11.1
1:51:35.9
1:51:47.3
1:52:13.8
1:52:53.5
1:53:48.5
1:53:48.5
1:54:20.5
1:54:38.7
1:54:52.3
1:55:09.8
1:55:56.6
1:58:33.1
1:58:36.5
1:59:51.8
2:00:39.7
2:02:01.7
2:02:02.9
2:06:19.7
2:06:19.5
2:06:21.3
2:06:28.7
2:06:28.9
2:11:05.3
2:12:36.3
2:12:57.8
2:13:20.6
2:15:39.1
2:19:13.8
2:21:00.8
2:23:46.8
2:28:19.2
2:30:32.7
2:32:29.9
2:33:48.3
2:34:13.5
2:37:49.1
2:38:22.7
2:38:39.6
2:39:12.1
2:48:25.4
2:48:25.6
2:42:53.1
2:43:13.6
2:43:49.7
3:19:07.8
3:19:08.1
3:25:48.3
3:25:55.1
3:26:19.5
3:35:41.9
3:36:57.3

Chip Diff
0:00:02.5
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.3
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.5
0:00:06.1
0:00:05.1
0:00:03.5
0:00:04.1
0:00:07.6
0:00:04.3
0:00:03.7
0:00:03.8
0:00:04.3
0:00:12.4
0:00:08.6
0:00:09.2
0:00:07.6
0:00:05.3
0:00:10.1
0:00:09.1
0:00:04.3
0:00:08.1
0:00:10.6
0:00:08.3
0:00:08.1
0:00:07.1
0:00:05.5
0:00:14.3
0:00:06.9
0:00:11.3
0:00:13.2
0:00:07.8
0:00:12.8
0:00:05.9
0:00:06.5
0:00:05.8
0:00:08.4
0:00:08.1
0:00:09.7

0:00:10.2
0:00:10.3
0:00:12.2
0:00:10.8
0:00:08.6
0:00:10.8
0:00:05.8
0:00:13.6
0:00:04.7
0:00:07.8
0:00:19.8

0:00:05.3

0:00:18.7
0:07:41.1
0:07:40.8
0:00:09.8
0:00:06.7
0:00:11.6

Pace
5:39/M
5:40/M
6:06/M
6:25/M
6:45/M
7:01/M
7:07/M
7:19/M
7:36/M
7:47/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:57/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:14/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:37/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:51/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:09/M
9:13/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
10:00/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
10:21/M
10:38/M
10:46/M
10:58/M
11:19/M
11:29/M
11:38/M
11:44/M
11:46/M
12:03/M
12:05/M
12:07/M
12:09/M
12:51/M
12:51/M
12:26/M
12:28/M
12:30/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
15:43/M
15:43/M
15:45/M
16:28/M
16:34/M



GBRC Honey Wagon Runs 2014

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Sunday, April 13, 2014

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female 1 to 18
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 XinYi Chen Kenmore 189 15 18 2:06:11.4 2:06:19.5
Female 19 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Cassie Wiebe Bellingham 259 29 5 1:47:45.9 1:47:54.5
2 Christina Koehn Seattle 218 29 7 1:48:53.9 1:48:59.3
3 Megan Gentile Ferndale 264 25 8 1:51:26.8 1:51:35.9
4 Vanessa Cordero Bellingham 192 29 9 1:53:40.1 1:53:48.5
5 Melissa Kranzler Bellingham 220 29 10 1:54:13.3 1:54:20.5
6 Renee Reynolds Bellingham 244 26 12 1:55:02.8 1:55:09.8
Male 19 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 David Larpenteur Bellingham 221 29 1 1:13:54.1 1:13:56.6
2 Conner Shelton Maple Falls 252 20 3 1:19:54.8 1:19:57.1
3 Newton Klusmire Bellingham 217 25 12 1:48:52.9 1:49:00.5
4 Paul Pluschakov Lynden 243 22 16 1:52:42.9 1:52:53.5
5 Chris Culy Bellingham 193 25 17 1:53:40.3 1:53:48.5
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Hilary Scott Abbotsford 251 30 2 1:39:31.6 1:39:35.8
2 Lisa Ngai Ferndale 235 31 3 1:41:53.0 1:42:00.6
3 Natalie Coplin Everson 191 31 6 1:48:17.9 1:48:27.1
4 Leah Macaleer Bellingham 223 37 13 1:55:45.3 1:55:56.6
5 Erika Arnold bellingham 178 38 15 2:00:33.7 2:00:39.7
6 Shelley Putman Abbotsford 262 35 17 2:01:57.0 2:02:02.9
7 Jennifer Roosma Sumas 267 37 22 2:12:25.9 2:12:36.3
8 Kelli Vanim Bellingham 257 30 23 2:12:45.6 2:12:57.8
9 Sarah Morgan-Dow Maple Falls 231 35 25 2:23:33.2 2:23:46.8
10 Twilight Gonzalez Bellingham 207 36 43 3:36:57.3 3:36:57.3
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Ben Scherrer Bellingham 265 33 2 1:14:05.6 1:14:08.6
2 Richard Larson Bellingham 222 37 11 1:45:13.1 1:45:25.5
3 Kevin Pattison Port Moody 241 38 13 1:49:01.0 1:49:11.1
4 Jonathan Jakobitz Lynden 212 35 15 1:52:05.7 1:52:13.8
5 Tim Clark Blaine 190 36 27 2:37:43.7 2:37:49.1
Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Carol Frazey Bellingham 203 44 1 1:35:44.3 1:35:47.8
2 Alexandra Gehring Bellingham 205 43 4 1:44:45.8 1:44:50.1
3 Katrina Becher Bellingham 181 49 14 1:58:28.7 1:58:36.5
4 Kimberley Crawford Mission 263 42 16 2:01:55.1 2:02:01.7
5 Meghan Dunham Bellingham 196 42 19 2:06:11.6 2:06:21.3
6 Tiffany Yin Bellingham 260 44 24 2:15:30.5 2:15:39.1
7 Jeniffer Orzatty Blaine 238 49 26 2:28:14.5 2:28:19.2
8 Sallie Davis Bellingham 250 41 29 2:34:13.5 2:34:13.5

Half Marathon Age Group Page 2 of 6

Pace

Pace
9:39/M

Pace
8:14/M
8:19/M
8:31/M
8:41/M
8:44/M
8:47/M

Pace
5:39/M
6:06/M
8:19/M
8:37/M
8:41/M

Pace
7:36/M
7:47/M
8:17/M
8:51/M
9:13/M
9:19/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:58/M
16:34/M

Pace
5:40/M
8:03/M
8:20/M
8:34/M
12:03/M

Pace
7:19/M
8:00/M
9:03/M
9:19/M
9:39/M
10:21/M
11:19/M
11:46/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Michelle Nelson
Lisa Swanson
Heather Dyer

Allen Carbert
Dwight Baker

Dan Chappell
Roberto Aguilera
Gale Tony

Peng Chen

Ken Hartzell
Donald Drummond

Name

Maria Pash
Sandy Janson
Cheri Mulligan
Charlotte Green
Judy Meyer
Melody Olson
Karen Branham
Liz Martin

Name

Jay Sloane
Mark Harding
Brian Rod
Barry Tisdale
Gregory Pash
David Roberts
Keith Allex

Name

Barbara Schickler
Mary Petty
Laurie Beeman
Renny Richards
Sharon Evans

Name

Kevin Mayock
Craig Moore
Dale Evans

Name
Vicki Griffiths
Barbara Macklow

Half Marathon Age Group

Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham

City
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Ferndale
Brooklyn
Kenmore
Bellingham
Bellingham

City
Lynden
Everson
Bellingham
Bellingham
Sumas
Everson
Blaine
Seattle

City
Everson
Bellingham
Ferndale
Bow
Lynden
Bellingham
Custer

City
Bellingham
Vancouver
Bow
Bellingham
Bellingham

City
Ferndale
Bellingham
Bellingham

City
Bellingham
Bellingham

234 47
254 45
197 40
Male 40 to 49
Bib No Age
266 46
179 48
187 49
176 46
256 40
188 42
211 41
195 44
Female 50 to 59
Bib No Age
240 50
213 55
232 55
208 52
227 55
237 55
184 54
225 54
Male 50 to 59
Bib No Age
253 51
210 55
248 55
255 52
239 52
246 57
177 55
Female 60 to 69
Bib No Age
261 62
242 63
182 61
245 63
200 63
Male 60 to 69
Bib No Age
226 62
230 60
199 61
Female 70 to 79
Bib No Age
209 70
224 79
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31
35
41

Overall

4

7

8

9

14
21
25
28

Overall
11
27
30
34
37
38
39
40

Overall

5

6

18
19
20
23
26

Overall
20
21
28
33
42

Overall
10
22
24

Overall
32
36

2:38:53.3 2:39:12.1
2:43:06.8 2:43:13.6
3:26:19.5 3:26:19.5
Chip Time Gun Time
1:24:01.1 1:24:04.1
1:33:12.0 1:33:17.2
1:42:54.8 1:42:59.2
1:43:19.8 1:43:23.5
1:51:42.9 1:51:47.3
2:06:11.3 2:06:19.7
2:20:55.0 2:21:00.8
2:38:39.6 2:38:39.6
Chip Time Gun Time
1:54:37.9 1:54:52.3
2:30:24.9 2:30:32.7
2:38:22.7 2:38:22.7
2:42:43.3 2:42:53.1
3:19:07.8 3:19:07.8
3:19:08.1 3:19:08.1
3:25:48.3 3:25:48.3
3:25:55.1 3:25:55.1
Chip Time Gun Time
1:28:23.3 1:28:25.9
1:31:43.8 1:31:49.9
1:54:33.1 1:54:38.7
1:58:19.8 1:58:33.1
1:59:39.0 1:59:51.8
2:13:09.8 2:13:20.6
2:32:10.1 2:32:29.9
Chip Time Gun Time
2:06:28.7 2:06:28.7
2:10:55.1 2:11:05.3
2:33:48.3 2:33:48.3
2:40:44.7 2:48:25.6
3:35:41.9 3:35:41.9
Chip Time Gun Time
1:44:06.9 1:44:10.8
2:06:28.9 2:06:28.9
2:19:03.0 2:19:13.8
Chip Time Gun Time
2:40:44.3 2:48:25.4
2:43:38.1 2:43:49.7

12:09/M
12:28/M
15:45/M

Pace
6:25/M
7:07/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
8:32/M
9:39/M
10:46/M
12:07/M

Pace
8:46/M
11:29/M
12:05/M
12:26/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
15:43/M
15:43/M

Pace
6:45/M
7:01/M
8:45/M
9:03/M
9:09/M
10:11/M
11:38/M

Pace
9:39/M
10:00/M
11:44/M
12:51/M
16:28/M

Pace
7:57/M
9:39/M
10:38/M

Pace
12:51/M
12:30/M



GBRC Honey Wagon Runs 2014

4 Mile Overall Finish List
Sunday, April 13, 2014

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1  Shelby Miles
2 Ray Leone
3 Monte Brooks
4 Christopher O'Day
5  Les Sharpe
6  Bjorn Weber
7  Kyle Duque
8  Evan Neitling
9  Jessica Keatts
10 Linden Darling
11  Polly Favinger
12 Neil Philip
13 Hanna Brionez
14  Gale Pfueller
15 Armando Brionez
16  Elya Moore
17  Alex Pluschakov
18  Neitling Brad
19  Nick Lavigne
20 Brenda Philip
21  Ken Dam
22 Mary Hay
23 Todd Kean
24 Hannah Kean
25  Kristi Harting
26  Marissa Postma
27  Shawn Gierke
28 Adam Brown
29  Sally Hersman
30 Karen Kean
31 Jolene Komac
32 Cindy Hay
33 Gayle Kinney
34 Janet Molenda
35 Laura Peach
36 Michelle DeKoekkoek
37 Ed Peacock
38 Kim Epoch
39 Brenda Beeman
40 Colegrove Colegrove
41  Russhel Lillo-Celestino
42 Paul Fredricks
43 MaryKay Becker
44 Jean Keidser
45  laura long
46  Marsha Mcinnis
47  Brooke Edge
48  Robyn Burke
49  Bruce Burke
50 Michele Nagy
51 Melanie Hackett
52  Victoria Greguski
53  MarylLou Jones
54  Ryan Roberts
55  Allison Roberts
56 Richard Gale

4 Mile Overall

City
Bellingham
Blaine
Bellingham
Lynden
Deming
Deming
Nooksack
Sumas
Blaine
Bellingham
Bellingham
Montreal
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham
Langley
Eatonville
Bellingham
Blaine
Blaine
Ferndale
Lynden
Nooksack
Lynden
Lynden
Blaine
Bellingham
Bellingham
Ferndale
Bellingham
Bellingham
Everson
Lynden
Everson
Lummi Island
Lynden
Nooksack
Bellingham
Bellingham
Deming
Custer
Everson
Concrete
Deming
Deming
Bellingham
Custer
Ferndale
Nooksack
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

54
65
62
33
42
59
45
50
23
9
12
48
57
37
58
32
44
4
53
38
51
17
22
20
15
39
47
1
18
21
26
16
25
63
35
10
36
11
3
8
28
56
64
24
29
30
49
6
5
60
61
14
46
52
55
13

18
60
50
26
63
36
32
12
28
51
56
52
51
71
63
36
25
43
30
51
53
58
45
16
41
37
16
28
59
51
34
60
29
57
53
45
53
40
43
26
33
75
67
54
51
49
36
55
58
47
42
49
69
22
55
64
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Page 4 of 6

1/31-18
1/4 60-69
1/5 50-59
1/519-29
2/4 60-69
1/330-39
2/330-39

2/31-18
2/519-29
1/13 50-59

2/13 50-59
2/550-59
3/13 50-59
1/270-79
3/4 60-69
1/530-39
3/519-29
1/2 40-49
3/330-39
4/13 50-59
3/550-59
5/13 50-59
2/2 40-49

1/11-18
1/8 40-49
2/530-39

3/31-18
4/519-29

6/13 50-59
7/13 50-59
3/530-39
1/3 60-69
1/219-29
8/13 50-59
9/13 50-59
2/8 40-49
4/550-59
3/8 40-49
4/8 40-49
2/219-29
4/530-39
2/270-79
2/3 60-69
10/13 50-59
11/13 50-59
5/8 40-49
5/530-39
12/13 50-59
5/5 50-59
6/8 40-49
7/8 40-49
8/8 40-49
3/3 60-69
5/519-29
13/13 50-59
4/4 60-69

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

0:24:16.5
0:26:38.8
0:27:14.5
0:27:43.7
0:28:03.9
0:28:29.8
0:29:24.3
0:29:29.9
0:29:45.0
0:29:52.1
0:30:02.5
0:30:38.6
0:30:59.5
0:31:07.0
0:31:07.3
0:32:00.6
0:33:01.6
0:33:25.1
0:33:42.6
0:34:29.7
0:34:50.0
0:34:53.9
0:35:23.4
0:35:49.0
0:36:24.8
0:36:26.8
0:36:41.3
0:37:15.0
0:37:34.0
0:38:49.9
0:39:45.1
0:40:05.1
0:40:59.5
0:41:03.1
0:41:07.1
0:41:10.9
0:41:30.8
0:42:10.1
0:43:31.3
0:44:12.3
0:44:26.5
0:45:47.6
0:46:35.2
0:48:16.3
0:51:50.7
0:56:46.3
0:57:52.6
0:59:14.5
0:59:14.9
1:02:55.4
1:05:24.6
1:05:25.8
1:09:14.2
1:09:17.6
1:10:06.0
1:24:16.2

0:24:20.2
0:26:40.4
0:27:16.7
0:27:46.9
0:28:08.6
0:28:32.5
0:29:26.9
0:29:33.1
0:29:50.2
0:29:55.3
0:30:05.3
0:30:45.7
0:31:02.5
0:31:09.7
0:31:12.1
0:32:04.9
0:33:11.2
0:33:27.5
0:33:47.5
0:34:36.9
0:34:53.7
0:35:01.1
0:35:30.3
0:35:55.5
0:36:38.7
0:36:34.7
0:36:45.2
0:37:22.5
0:37:39.7
0:38:55.8
0:39:48.3
0:40:14.3
0:41:03.7
0:41:10.4
0:41:15.8
0:41:19.1
0:41:34.8
0:42:14.9
0:43:39.8
0:44:22.9
0:44:31.2
0:45:54.1
0:46:47.5
0:48:30.3
0:51:56.6
0:56:56.4
0:57:56.2
0:59:26.5
0:59:26.5
1:03:05.8
1:05:39.5
1:05:40.7
1:09:22.7
1:09:23.5
1:10:11.7
1:24:16.2

0:00:03.6
0:00:01.5
0:00:02.1
0:00:03.2
0:00:04.6
0:00:02.6
0:00:02.6
0:00:03.2
0:00:05.2
0:00:03.2
0:00:02.8
0:00:07.1
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.6
0:00:04.8
0:00:04.2
0:00:09.5
0:00:02.4
0:00:04.8
0:00:07.2
0:00:03.7
0:00:07.2
0:00:06.9
0:00:06.4
0:00:13.8
0:00:07.9
0:00:03.9
0:00:07.5
0:00:05.7
0:00:05.8
0:00:03.2
0:00:09.1
0:00:04.2
0:00:07.3
0:00:08.7
0:00:08.2
0:00:03.9
0:00:04.8
0:00:08.4
0:00:10.6
0:00:04.6
0:00:06.4
0:00:12.2
0:00:13.9
0:00:05.8
0:00:10.1
0:00:03.6
0:00:11.9
0:00:11.6
0:00:10.4
0:00:14.9
0:00:14.9
0:00:08.4
0:00:05.8
0:00:05.7

Pace
6:05/M
6:40/M
6:49/M
6:57/M
7:02/M
7:08/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:41/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
8:01/M
8:18/M
8:22/M
8:27/M
8:39/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:53/M
8:59/M
9:10/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:21/M
9:25/M
9:44/M
9:57/M
10:04/M
10:16/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:24/M
10:34/M
10:55/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:29/M
11:42/M
12:08/M
12:59/M
14:14/M
14:29/M
14:52/M
14:52/M
15:46/M
16:25/M
16:25/M
17:21/M
17:21/M
17:33/M
21:04/M



GBRC Honey Wagon Runs 2014
4 Mile Age Group Finish List

Sunday, April 13, 2014

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name
Hannah Kean

Name

Shelby Miles

Evan Neitling
Shawn Gierke

Name
Gayle Kinney
Colegrove Colegrove

Name
Christopher O'Day
Jessica Keatts
Alex Pluschakov
Adam Brown
Ryan Roberts

Name

Elya Moore

Marissa Postma
Jolene Komac

Russhel Lillo-Celestino
Brooke Edge

Name

Bjorn Weber
Kyle Duque
Nick Lavigne

Name

Kristi Harting
Michelle DeKoekkoek
Kim Epoch

Brenda Beeman
Marsha Mcinnis
Michele Nagy
Melanie Hackett

4 Mile Age Group

City

City
Blaine

City
Bellingham
Sumas
Nooksack

City
Ferndale
Lynden

City
Lynden
Blaine
Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham

City
Bellingham
Lynden
Bellingham
Nooksack
Concrete

City
Deming
Nooksack
Bellingham

City

Ferndale
Everson
Everson
Lummi Island
Everson
Bellingham
Custer

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female 1 to 18
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
20 16 7 0:35:49.0 0:35:55.5 8:59/M
Male 1 to 18
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
54 18 1 0:24:16.5 0:24:20.2 6:05/M
50 12 8 0:29:29.9 0:29:33.1 7:23/M
47 16 18 0:36:41.3 0:36:45.2 9:11/M
Female 19 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
25 29 14 0:40:59.5 0:41:03.7 10:16/M
8 26 20 0:44:12.3 0:44:22.9 11:06/M
Male 19 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
33 26 4 0:27:43.7 0:27:46.9 6:57/M
23 28 9 0:29:45.0 0:29:50.2 7:28/M
44 25 13 0:33:01.6 0:33:11.2 8:18/M
1 28 19 0:37:15.0 0:37:22.5 9:21/M
52 22 23 1:09:17.6 1:09:23.5 17:21/M
Female 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
32 36 4 0:32:00.6 0:32:04.9 8:01/M
39 37 9 0:36:26.8 0:36:34.7 9:09/M
26 34 12 0:39:45.1 0:39:48.3 9:57/M
28 33 21 0:44:26.5 0:44:31.2 11:08/M
49 36 26 0:57:52.6 0:57:56.2 14:29/M
Male 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
59 36 6 0:28:29.8 0:28:32.5 7:08/M
45 32 7 0:29:24.3 0:29:26.9 7:22/M
53 30 15 0:33:42.6 0:33:47.5 8:27/M
Female 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
15 41 8 0:36:24.8 0:36:38.7 9:10/M
10 45 17 0:41:10.9 0:41:19.1 10:20/M
11 40 18 0:42:10.1 0:42:14.9 10:34/M
3 43 19 0:43:31.3 0:43:39.8 10:55/M
30 49 25 0:56:46.3 0:56:56.4 14:14/M
60 47 28 1:02:55.4 1:03:05.8 15:46/M
61 42 29 1:05:24.6 1:05:39.5 16:25/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.
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Victoria Greguski

Name
Neitling Brad
Todd Kean

Name

Linden Darling
Polly Favinger
Hanna Brionez
Brenda Philip
Mary Hay
Sally Hersman
Karen Kean
Janet Molenda
Laura Peach
Jean Keidser
Laura Long
Robyn Burke
Allison Roberts

Name

Monte Brooks
Neil Philip
Ken Dam

Ed Peacock
Bruce Burke

Name

Cindy Hay
MaryKay Becker
MaryLou Jones

Name

Ray Leone

Les Sharpe
Armando Brionez
Richard Gale

Name
Gale Pfueller
Paul Fredricks

4 Mile Age Group

Ferndale

City
Lynden
Blaine

City
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Langley
Bellingham
Lynden
Blaine
Bellingham
Bellingham
Deming
Custer
Deming
Bellingham

City
Bellingham
Montreal
Eatonville
Lynden
Deming

City
Bellingham
Bellingham
Nooksack

City

Blaine
Deming
Bellingham
Bellingham

City
Bellingham
Bellingham

14 49
Male 40 to 49
Bib No Age

4 43
22 45

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age
9 51
12 56
57 51
38 51
17 58
18 59
21 51
63 57
35 53
24 54
29 51
6 55
55 55

Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age
62 50
48 52
51 53
36 53
5 58

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age
16 60
64 67
46 69

Male 60 to 69

Bib No Age
65 60
42 63
58 63
13 64

Male 70 to 79

Bib No Age
37 71
56 75
Page 6 of 6

30 1:05:25.8
Overall Chip Time
14 0:33:25.1
17 0:35:23.4
Overall Chip Time
1 0:29:52.1
2 0:30:02.5
3 0:30:59.5
5 0:34:29.7
6 0:34:53.9
10 0:37:34.0
11 0:38:49.9
15 0:41:03.1
16 0:41:07.1
23 0:48:16.3
24 0:51:50.7
27 0:59:14.5
32 1:10:06.0
Overall Chip Time
3 0:27:14.5
10 0:30:38.6
16 0:34:50.0
20 0:41:30.8
22 0:59:14.9
Overall Chip Time
13 0:40:05.1
22 0:46:35.2
31 1:09:14.2
Overall Chip Time
2 0:26:38.8
5 0:28:03.9
12 0:31:07.3
24 1:24:16.2
Overall Chip Time
11 0:31:07.0
21 0:45:47.6

1:05:40.7 16:25/M
Gun Time Pace

0:33:27.5 8:22/M
0:35:30.3 8:53/M
Gun Time Pace

0:29:55.3 7:29/M
0:30:05.3 7:31/M
0:31:02.5 7:46/M
0:34:36.9 8:39/M
0:35:01.1 8:45/M
0:37:39.7 9:25/M
0:38:55.8 9:44/M
0:41:10.4 10:18/M
0:41:15.8 10:19/M
0:48:30.3 12:08/M
0:51:56.6 12:59/M
0:59:26.5 14:52/M
1:10:11.7 17:33/M
Gun Time Pace

0:27:16.7 6:49/M
0:30:45.7 7:41/M
0:34:53.7 8:43/M
0:41:34.8 10:24/M
0:59:26.5 14:52/M
Gun Time Pace

0:40:14.3 10:04/M
0:46:47.5 11:42/M
1:09:22.7 17:21/M
Gun Time Pace

0:26:40.4 6:40/M
0:28:08.6 7:02/M
0:31:12.1 7:48/M
1:24:16.2 21:04/M
Gun Time Pace

0:31:09.7 7:47/M
0:45:54.1 11:29/M



